2024 Utilities
In accordance with Government Code Section 2265.001, the DeWitt County Appraisal District located at 103 E Bailey Cuero, TX reports the
following monthly usage for electricity and water.

Month/Year

Electrical Usage

Water Usage

Total Bill

Jan-24

3440

1663

$711.86

Feb-24

5600

1442

$941.67

Mar-24

3560

1236

$720.57

Apr-24

May-24

Jun-24

Jul-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24

Nov-24

Dec-24

Yearly Total

$2,374.10
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