## 2024 Utilities

In accordance with Government Code Section 2265.001, the DeWitt County Appraisal District located at 103 E Bailey Cuero, TX reports the following monthly usage for electricity and water.

Month/Year	Electrical Usage	Water Usage	Total Bill
Jan-24	3440	1663	\$711.86
Feb-24	5600	1442	\$941.67
Mar-24	3560	1236	\$720.57
Apr-24			
May-24			
Jun-24			
Jul-24			
Aug-24			
Sep-24			
Oct-24			
Nov-24			
Dec-24			
Yearly Total			\$2,374.10